2023 Manheim Central Marching Barons

Schedule
April/May 2023
· Tuesday, April 25—Full Band Music Rehearsal, 6:30-8:30pm

· Thursday, April 27—Full Band Music Rehearsal, 6:30-8:30pm (Memorial Day Parade Rehearsal, 8:30-9pm)
· Tuesday, May 2—Full Band Music Rehearsal, 6:30-8:30pm (Memorial Day Parade Rehearsal, 8:30-9pm)
· Thursday, May 4—Full Band Music Rehearsal, 6:30-8:30pm (Memorial Day Parade Rehearsal, 8:30-9pm
· Thursday, May 9—Full Band Music Rehearsal, 6:30-8:30pm (Memorial Day Parade Rehearsal, 8:30-9pm

July 2023
· Tuesday, July 11—Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, July 13—Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Tuesday, July 18—Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, July 20—Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Tuesday, July 25—Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, July 27—Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

August 2023
· Monday, JULY 31-Thursday, August 3, Band Camp, 8am-1pm, 6-9pm

· Friday, August 4, Band Camp, 8am-1pm ONLY

· Monday, August 7-Thursday, August 10, Band Camp, 8am-1pm, 6-9pm

· Friday, August 11, Band Camp, 8am-1pm, Parent Preview Show, Picnic, 5-10pm

· Tuesday, August 15, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday August 17, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Tuesday, August 22, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, August 24, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm
· Friday, August 25, Football Game (HOME) vs. West Chester East, 7:00pm

· Tuesday, August 29, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, August, 31, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm
September 2023
· Friday, September 1, Football Game, participation TBD
· Tuesday, September 5, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, September 7, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm 

· Friday, September 8, Football Game (AWAY) vs. Cocalico, 7:00pm
· Saturday, September 9, Cavalcade of Bands Show (Cedar Crest High School)

· Tuesday, September 12, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, September 14, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Friday, September 15, Football Game (AWAY) vs. Susquehannock, 7:00pm
· Tuesday, September 19, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, September 21, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Friday, September 22, Football Game (HOME) vs. Warwick, 7:00pm (BAND SENIOR NIGHT)
· Saturday, September 23, Cavalcade of Bands Show (Hempfield High School)

· Tuesday, September 26, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, September 28, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Friday, September 29, Football Game (AWAY) vs. Muhlenberg, 7:00pm
October 2023
· Tuesday, October 3, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm
· Thursday, October 5, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm
· Friday, October 6, Football Game (HOME) vs. Lebanon, 7:00pm (HOMECOMING)
· Tuesday, October 10, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm
· Wednesday, October 11, Farm Show Parade, 6pm Report Time
· Friday, October 13, Football Game (AWAY) vs. Conestoga Valley, 7:00pm
· Saturday, October 14, Cavalcade of Bands Show (Conrad Weiser HS)

· Tuesday, October 17, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, October 19, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Friday, October 20, Football Game (HOME) vs. Governor Mifflin, 7:00pm
· Tuesday, October 24, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Thursday, October 26, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Friday, October 27, Football Game (AWAY) vs. Exeter Township, 7:00pm
· Saturday, October 28, Cavalcade of Bands Show (Manheim Central HS)

· Tuesday, October 31, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm
November 2023
· Thursday, November 2, Full Band Rehearsal, 6:30-9pm

· Friday, November 3, Anticipated Playoff Game TBD
· Saturday, November 4, Cavalcade of Bands Championships
· Sunday, November 5, Cavalcade of Bands Championships

· Friday, November 10, Anticipated Playoff Game TBD
· Friday, November 17, Anticipated Playoff Game TBD

· Saturday, November 18, Annual Marching Barons Banquet, Site TBD
